

SENATE MOTION

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move that Engrossed House Bill 1332 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 1, delete lines 1 through 12.
- 2 Page 9, line 31, delete "Subject to IC 4-2-6-15, the" and insert
- 3 "The".
- 4 Page 10, line 6, delete "Subject to IC 4-2-6-15,".
- 5 Page 10, line 7, delete "expenses" and insert "Expenses".
- 6 Page 10, line 19, delete "Subject to"
- 7 Page 10, line 20, delete "IC 4-2-6-15, the" and insert "The".
- 8 Renumber all SECTIONS consecutively.
(Reference is to EHB 1332 as printed February 23, 2010.)

Senator BRAY